
 
SUMMER ROW (SR) THE LINK MOSS HOUSE (MS) MCINTYRE HOUSE (MH) 

Megan Dixon 
Lecturer, 
Sport and Nutrition 
Email: m.dixon@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: SR 1006 

Alice Wilby 
Executive Management 
Team 
Email: a.wilby@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: Ground Floor, The Link 

Matthew Greasley 
Lecturer, Sport and Nutrition 
Email: m.greasley@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: MS 303 

Helen Joyner-Harris 
Senior Lecturer, Aviation 
Email: h.joyner-
harris@ucb.ac.uk Office: 
MH 332 

Claudette Bailey 
Lecturer, Social Care 
Email: c.bailey@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: SR 1002 

Clarissa Jane Kelly 

Student Services (Accommodation) 
Email: c.kelly@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: Ground Floor, The Link 

Simon Harwin 

Sport Development Officer 
Email: s.harwin@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: MS 303 

Olga Kampaxi 

Lecturer, Hospitality and Tourism 
o.kampaxi@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: MH 148 

Charlotte Thompson 
Senior Lecturer, Bakery 
Email: c.thompson@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: SR 417 

 Jill Costello 
Apprenticeships 
Email: 
j.costello@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: Hired, Ground 
Floor, MS 

 

Jo Lyons 

Senior Lecturer, Bakery 
Email: j.lyons@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: SR 417 

 Stuart Wildsmith 
Apprenticeships 
Email: s.wildsmith@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: Hired, Ground Floor, MS 

 

Samuel James 

Academic Support Worker 
Email: s.james1@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: SR 611 

 Martina Archer 
Apprenticeships 
Email: m.archer@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: Hired, Ground Floor, MS 

 

Svetlana Kanidova 
Executive Assistant 
Email: s.kanidova@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: Principalship, 3rd Floor SR 

   

Twyla Isles 
Reception Manager 
Email: t.isles@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: Reception SR (and other building 
receptions) 

 Rachel Shiels 
Receptionist 
Email: r.shiels@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: Reception MS 

Adris Ghafar 
Receptionist 
Email: a.ghafar@ucb.ac.uk 
Office: Reception MH 
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